
Hits Golds Score

Gold Hannah Mitchell 96 36 692

Silver Rebecca Giddings 78 8 428 Gents Recurve Hits Golds Score Round Shot

Nick Mount 95 27 687 Long Western (80x60)

Hits Golds Score Tim Ship 96 33 678 Long Western (80x60)

Gold Nick Mount 95 27 687 Andy Braxton 96 25 670 Long Western (80x60)

Silver Tim Ship 96 33 678 Dave Edmondson 96 26 654 Long Western (80x60)

Bronze Andy Braxton 96 25 670 Andy Fisher 95 32 651 Long Western (80x60)

Adam Sellwood 96 29 649 Long Western (80x60)

Hits Golds Score Clive Atkins 96 27 640 Long Western (80x60)

Gold Vicky Loader 96 70 812 John Taylor 94 31 616 Long Western (80x60)

Silver Yvette Poulton 95 28 637 Steve Humphrey 94 21 610 Long Western (80x60)

Leon Conradie 93 20 583 Long Western (80x60)

Hits Golds Score Dan Webb 94 12 561 Long Western (80x60)

Gold Nathan Warr 96 72 814 Colin Mckenzie 95 13 553 Long Western (80x60)

Silver Simon Ferrari 96 64 792 Ian Mason 94 17 550 Long Western (80x60)

Bronze Richard Salter 96 59 776 Recurve Andy Fisher Matt Cooper 90 18 506 Long Western (80x60)

Compound Keving Houghton Clive Lane 87 7 420 Long Western (80x60)

Hits Golds Score Longbow / Barebow Mick Hayman Paul Wilby 82 10 411 Long Western (80x60)

93 17 521 Norman Wilde 81 12 389 Long Western (80x60)

Gents Compound Hits Golds Score Round Shot

Hits Golds Score Gold Colin Mckenzie Nathan Warr 96 72 814 Long Western (80x60)

Gold Adrian  Jones 71 5 307 Red Simon Ferrari Simon Ferrari 96 64 792 Long Western (80x60)

Silver Arthur Budd 65 5 275 Blue Peter Smith Richard Salter 96 59 776 Long Western (80x60)

Bronze Peter Dowding 48 4 218 Black Phoebe Jones David Minter 96 53 766 Long Western (80x60)

White Ethan Tollervey Kevin Houghton 95 47 747 Long Western (80x60)

Hits Golds Score Gents Longbow Hits Golds Score Round Shot

Gold Natasha Willard 71 6 333 Barry Du-Crow 93 17 521 Long Western (80x60)

Silver Jo Long 68 5 322 Adrian  Jones 71 5 307 Long Western (80x60)

Arthur Budd 65 5 275 Long Western (80x60)

Hits Golds Score Peter Dowding 48 4 218 Long Western (80x60)

Gold Bob  Hughes 88 11 456 Mick Hayman 43 3 185 Long Western (80x60)

Silver Mark Miller 74 11 370 Judge Richard Hillier Simon Willans 45 0 180 Long Western (80x60)

Bronze John Readhead 57 11 369 Field Captain Roger Lee Mike  Lee 35 0 135 Long Western (80x60)

Lord/Lady Paramount Vicky Loader* Gents Barebow Hits Golds Score Round Shot

Hits Golds Score Bob  Hughes 88 11 456 Long Western (80x60)

96 70 810 Mark Miller 74 11 370 Long Western (80x60)

John Readhead 57 11 369 Long Western (80x60)

Hits Golds Score Junior Gents Recurve Hits Golds Score Round Shot

Gold Bertie Mason 94 20 546 Evan Oatley (13) 96 70 810 Junior Western (40x30)

Bertie Mason (17) 94 20 546 Western (60x50)

Hits Golds Score Junior Gents Compound Hits Golds Score Round Shot

Gold Oliver Blake 96 40 694 Oliver Blake 96 40 694 Western (60x50)

Junior Gents Barebow Hits Golds Score Round Shot

Hits Golds Score Ethan Tollervey 77 5 334 Junior Western (40x30)

Gold Phoebe Jones 84 11 418 Ladies Recurve Hits Golds Score Round Shot

Silver Ethan Tollervey 77 5 334 Hannah Mitchell 96 36 692 Long Western (80x60)

Bronze Katelyn Tollervey 51 3 236 Rebecca Giddings 78 8 428 Long Western (80x60)

Ladies Compound Hits Golds Score Round Shot

Hits Golds Score Team Vicky Loader 96 70 812 Long Western (80x60)

Dave Edmondson 96 26 654 Yvette Poulton 95 28 637 Long Western (80x60)

Clive Atkins 96 27 640 Ladies Barebow Hits Golds Score Round Shot

Steve Humphrey 94 21 610 Natasha Willard 71 6 333 Long Western (80x60)

Bertie Mason 94 20 546 Jo Long 68 5 322 Long Western (80x60)

Junior Ladies Barebow Hits Golds Score Round Shot

Hits Golds Score Team Phoebe Jones 84 11 418 Junior Western (40x30)

Phoebe Jones 84 11 418 Katelyn Tollervey 51 3 236 Short Junior Western (30x20)

Mark Miller 74 11 370 Non-qualifying Distance Hits Golds Score Round Shot

Bob Hughes 88 11 456 Peter  Smith 96 36 694 Short Western (50x40)

Jo Long 68 5 322 Nicola Danson 86 12 440 Short Western (50x40)

Barry Du-Crow 93 17 521 Isaac Johnson 84 6 372 Short Western (50x40)

Peter Dowding 48 4 218 Andrew Johnson 80 6 352 Short Western (50x40)

Jasmine Gay 96 39 696 Short Junior Western (30x20)

Greens Jonathan Gay 96 37 689 Short Junior Western (30x20)

61

Most Greens

2450

788

Junior Gents Compound (Trophy)

Junior Barebow

Mike Lee

Additional Prizes and Awards

Best Golds

778

739

Gents Compound (Trophy)

RECURVE TEAMS (of four)

LONGBOW / BAREBOW TEAMS (of two)

Barry Du-Crow

Evan Oatley

Senior Longbow Archer Supreme (Trophy)

Junior Archer Supreme (Trophy)

Gents Longbow

Ladies Barebow

Gents Barebow

Junior Gents Recurve

Individual Scores

31st Sway Bowmen Mushroom Shoot - Results (18/08/2019)

Gold (Waterside Archers)

Silver (Old Basing Archers)

Bronze (Southampton Archery 

Club)

Gold (Sway Bowmen)

Ladies Recurve (Trophy)

Gents Recurve (Trophy)

Ladies Compound (Trophy)

Officials

Richard Salter - 6 Gold End at 80 Yards

Barry Du Crow - Hampshire Record (Unverified)

Lady Paramount Awards

Colour Prizes (Mushrooms)

* Congratulations to our Lady P. (Vicky Loader) who also 

shot a new Hampshire record (pending verification)


